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UniFi Cloud Gateways WiFi

UFiber Instant

Mechanical

Dimensions

Weight

Hardware

Networking Interfaces

Networking Interface Speeds
GPON WAN, ITU G.984

GbE LAN

Management Interface
Normal Optical Power Range

Power Method

Power Supply

Max. Power Consumption
Supported Voltage Range
Processor Specs

Memory Information
Operating Temperature
Operating Humidity

Certifications

Switching

UniFi UFiber Instant - Tech Specs

Tech Specs

UniFi  UISP  Branding

Cloud Keys & Gateways Camera Security

69.5x137 x 1.3 mm (2.7 x 0.5 x 0.5")

309 (102)

(1) SC/APC, GPON WAN
(1) SGMII Ethernet LAN

2.488 Gbps Downstream
1.244 Gbps Upstream
1 Gbps

In-Band Ethernet
PON

TX (Class B+): 1.5 to 5 dBm
RX: -28 to -8 dBm

SFP

3.3v

2W

3.3v

MIPS 100 MHz

32 MB DDR

-10to 45° C (14 to 113° F)
10 to 90% Noncondensing

CE, FCC,IC

Stay in Touch

Door Access Phone System
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